PLATFORM SCALES
MODEL: PF-ROLLER
Features:
 Capacity ranges from 100 Kg. to 500 Kg.
 Rugged / heavy MS structure
 Adjustable, shock resistant platform legs
 Suitable, Programmable  ABS  / MS Indicator
 Indicator can be arranged – Separate with structure.
 Over load protection Stoppers (Transport Lock)
 Weather & water proof tactile key pad
 Auto Zero Tracking, Power Saving function
 Smart External Calibration (thru key pad)
 High Bright RED / GREEN Led display options available
 KG. / LTR. Conversion, Piece Counting Optional.
 In Built Battery Back Up is Standard for all models
 Dual / Tripple accuracy is also available
 Operating Temperature : 0° to 50° C
 Power Supply : 230 V AC ±10%, 50 Hz
Specifications
Model Capacity Accuracy (e) Pan size
PF500- SS-100 100 KG. 10 gms. 600 X 600 MM
PF500- SS-150 150 KG. 20 gms.
PF500- SS-200 200 KG. 20 gms.
PF750– SS-300 300 KG. 50 gms.
750 x 750 mm PF750– SS-500 500 KG. 50 gms.